
 
Contact details for SKDC housing options service 

Housing Options (homelessness) 

Please note that any new enquires for the team should be directed to our generic email: 

housingadvice@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 Name Position  Email  

 

 

Sarah 
McQueen  

Housing 
Options 
Manager  

Sarah.mcqueen@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Ricky Szulz  Housing 
Options Team 
leader  

Ricky.szulz@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 

Helen 
Brown 

Senior 
Allocations 
Officer  

Helen.brown@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Charlotte 
Cowley  

Choice Based 
Lettings 
project 
Manager 

Charlotte.cowley@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Rachael 
Bradley 

Domestic 
Abuse 
Support 
Officer  

Rachael.bradley@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Bridget 
Pearce 

Housing 
Options 
Officer  

Bridget.pearce@southkesteven.gov.uk  
 

 

Hannah 
Laccohee 

Housing 
Options 
Officer 

Hannah.laccohee@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 

Helen Ward Housing 
Options 
Officer 

Helen.ward@southkesteven.gov.uk 
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Josh Mann Housing 
Options 
Officer 

Joshua.mann@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 

Melinda 
Hutchinson  

Housing 
Options 
Officer 

Melinda.hutchinson@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 

Tara Taylor  Housing 
Options 
Officer 

Tara.taylor@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 

Pippa 
Bryden  

Allocations 
Officer 

Pippa.bryden@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 

Drew 
Palmer  

Allocations 
Officer 

Drew.palmer@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Anita Porter Housing 
Options 
Assistant  

Anita.porter@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 

Sheryl 
Jones 

Housing 
Options 
Assistant 

Sheryl.jones@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 

 

Lauryn 
Hibbitt 

Housing 
Options 
Assistant 

Lauryn.hibbitt@southkesteven.gov.uk 
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Change 4 Lincs team  

Please note that any new enquires for the team should be directed to our generic email: 

change4lincs@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 

 Name  Position Email 

 

Robert 
Endersby 

Change 4 
Lincs Team 
Leader 

Robert.endersby@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Steve 
Ward  

Support 
officer 

Steve.ward@southkesteven.gov.uk 

 

Pauline 
Abbess 

Outreach 
officer 

Pauline.abbess@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Camilla 
Pitman 

Outreach 
officer 

Camilla.pitman@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Courtney 
Knight 

Outreach 
officer 

Courtney.knight@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Gavin 
Mellars 

Support and 
reconnection 
officer 

Gavin.mellars@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Angela 
Roberts 

Lettings 
officer  

Angela.roberts@southkesteven.gov.uk 
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Courtney 
Harmston 

Intensive 
Support 
Worker 

Courtney.harmston@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Samantha 
Atherton 

Intensive 
Support 
Worker 

Samantha.atherton@southkesteven.gov.uk 
 

 

Claire 
Ross 

Intensive 
Support 
Worker 

Claire.ross@southkesteven.gov.uk 
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